
Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2012 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 07/15/2013

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

84000

84000

84000

84300

East Twin River

East Twin River

East Twin River

Jambo Creek

1

2

3

1

East Twin River

East Twin River

East Twin River

Jambo Creek

10008207

10030630

104445

10008204

10008206

10034445

104445

East Twin River - East Twin River - Steiners Corners

East Twin River at Krok Road

East Twin River

East Twin River - Hwy J

East Twin River - East Twin River - Townline Road

East Twin River at CTH F first crossing east of Ellisville

East Twin River

 5.888

 2.859

 4.484

 3.308

 4.329

 1.575

 4.484

 5.888

 2.859

 4.484

 3.308

 4.329

 1.575

 4.484

 5.888

 2.859

 4.484

 3.308

 4.329

 1.575

 4.484

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Name

Name

Name

Name

# Results

# Results

# Results

# Results

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

County:

County:

County:

County:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Manitowoc

Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Manitowoc

East Twin River

East Twin River

East Twin River

East Twin River

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Mile .03 to 10.49

Mile 26.4 to 34.18

Mile 34.18 to 40.91

Mile 0 to 3.91

18071

10205

10206

10144

Condition

Condition

Condition

Condition

Good

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Poor

Fair

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

No

No

No

No



Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2012 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 07/15/2013

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

86700

86700

85500

86400

Krok Creek

Krok Creek

Tisch Mills Creek

Unnamed

1

2

2

2

Krok Creek

Krok Creek

Tisch Mills Creek

Unnamed Trib 22n 24e S9 Nwsw

10030646

10008203

10008203

10030758

10033831

Jambo Creek at Jambo Creek Rd

Krok Creek - Hwy 29

Krok Creek - Hwy 29

Tisch Mills Creek - upstream from CTH AB

Unnamed Creek downstream Townline Rd

 5.691

 4.728

 4.728

 4.907

 4.954

 5.691

 4.728

 4.728

 4.907

 4.954

 5.691

 4.728

 4.728

 4.907

 4.954

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Name

Name

Name

Name

# Results

# Results

# Results

# Results

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

County:

County:

County:

County:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Kewaunee

East Twin River

East Twin River

East Twin River

East Twin River

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Mile .01 to .68

Mile .69 to 3.33

Mile 1.9 to 8

Mile 0 to 4

10162

903433

10155

18058

Condition

Condition

Condition

Condition

Good

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

No

No

No

No



Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2012 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 07/15/2013

WBIC:

WBIC:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Segment #:

Segment #:

5020832

87000

Unnamed

West Twin River

1

1

Unnamed

West Twin River

10031871

10015808

Unnamed DS Lakeshore Rd

West Twin River - Hwy B

 0.850

 3.323

 0.850

 3.323

 0.850

 3.323

 1

 1

Station ID

Station ID

Name

Name

# Results

# Results

Mean

Mean

Min

Min

Max

Max

County:

County:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Manitowoc

Manitowoc

East Twin River

East Twin River,West Twin River

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

Location: 

Location: 

Mile 0 to 6.37

Mile 0 to 5.9

3994857

18050

Condition

Condition

Poor

Fair

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

No

No


